HIGHMAXSPECIFICATIONS
Watts Order Description Lumens Efficacy Lamp Color / CRI* Operating Pack Dimensions
Code (Lm) (LM/W) Life (Hrs) (°K) / (Ra) Temp. (°F) (w”x h”)
55 35801 SKS55EA  Spiral 120V 3,500 63.6 10,000 2700 / 85 0-160 12 3.5 x 10
55 35802 SKS55EA50  Spiral  5000K 120V 5000 / 85
55 35803 SKS55EA250  Spiral  5000K  277V 5000 / 85
65 35811 SKQ65EA  Quad  120V 4,200 64.6 10,000 2700 / 85 0-160 12 3.5 x 11
65 35812 SKQ65EA50  Quad  5000K  120V 5000 / 85
65 35813 SKQ65EA250  Quad  5000K  277V 5000 / 85
85 35821 SKQ85EA  Quad  120V 5,500 64.7 10,000 2700 / 85 0-160 12 3.5 x 13
85 35822 SKQ85EA50  Quad  5000K  120V 5000 / 85
85 35823 SKQ85EA250  Quad  5000K  277V 5000 / 85
105 35831 SKQ105EA  Quad  120V 6,900 65.7 10,000 2700 / 85 0-160 12 3.5 x 15
105 35832 SKQ105EA50  Quad  5000K  120V 5000 / 85
105 35833 SKQ105EA250  Quad  5000K  277V 5000 / 85
Applications:
• HighBays
• LowBays
• Gymnasiums